
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
1477.49 FT TO W R/W OF CR-341, N
193.75 FT, W 93.15 FT FOR POB, C

1663 SW LESLIE GLN LAKE CITY, FL 32025 LAND TRUST
9169 WEST STATE STREET # 1942
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714

01-4S-16-02709-015
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GRANTOR:
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CALHOUN JAMES L

1663 SW LESLIE GLN 

1413/1579 6/17/2020 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CALHOUN JAMES L
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000047322 Electrical Servic 0 05/25/2023

HX Base Yr

1663 SW LESLIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,720 86.5890 51.95 89,354 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1271

BAS 1,271 100 1,271 26,411

FCP 660 25 165 3,429

FOP 516 35 181 3,761

UOP 64 25 16 332

UOP 348 25 87 1,808

2,859 1,720 35,742

BAS= W28 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W19 S21 E14 FOP= S14 E24 N14 E7 N9
W20 S9 W11$ E11 N11 E20 S11 FCP= W7 S20 E33 N20 W26$ E26 UOP=
E3 N28 W3 N4 W24 S11 E24S21$ N21 W24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 560

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 945

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 6 10 60.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 338

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 720

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 160

9,723

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


